Standard Type Nylon Cable Tie(ST Series)
Synerper Group Limited   (A member of  Synerper Corp Limited)
Room 704, 7/F., Crown Industrial Building, 106 How Ming Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
TEL: +852 3590 9060      FAX: +852 3590 9061      email: synerper@synerper.com      www.synerper.com
S G d
Part No Maximum Bundle Diameter Approximate Width Approximate Length Loop Tensile Strength
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm lbs(kg)
ST-024080 0.59 15 0.09 2.4 3.2 80 18(8)
ST-024090 0.63 16 0.09 2.4 3.6 90 18(8)
ST-025100 0.71 18 0.10 2.5 4.0 100 18(8)
ST-025140 1.38 35 0.10 2.5 5.6 140 18(8)
ST-025200 1.98 50 0.10 2.5 8.0 200 18(8)
ST-048120 0.94 24 0.19 4.8 4.8 120 50(22)
ST-048160 1.50 38 0.19 4.8 6.4 160 50(22)
ST-048200 1.97 50 0.19 4.8 8.0 200 50(22)
ST-048250 2.36 60 0.19 4.8 10.0 250 50(22)
ST-048300 2.99 76 0.19 4.8 12.0 300 50(22)
ST-048368 4.02 102 0.19 4.8 14.7 368 50(22)
ST-048390 4.13 105 0.19 4.8 15.6 390 50(22)
ST-048432 4.33 110 0.19 4.8 17.3 432 50(22)
ST-076150 1.42 36 0.30 7.6 6.0 150 120(54)
ST-076200 1.97 50 0.30 7.6 8.0 200 120(54)
ST-076250 2.56 65 0.30 7.6 10.0 250 120(54)
ST-076300 2.99 76 0.30 7.6 12.0 300 120(54)
ST-076368 4.02 102 0.30 7.6 14.7 368 120(54)
ST-076430 4.33 110 0.30 7.6 17.2 430 120(54)
ST-076470 4.72 120 0.30 7.6 18.8 470 120(54)
ST-076533 5.51 140 0.30 7.6 21.3 533 120(54)
ST-076630 6.50 165 0.30 7.6 24.4 630 120(54)
ST-076710 7.48 190 0.30 7.6 28.4 710 120(54)
ST-090430 4.33 110 0.35 9.0 17.2 430 175(79)
ST-090533 5.51 140 0.35 9.0 21.3 533 175(79)
ST-090660 6.50 175 0.35 9.0 26.4 660 175(79)
ST-090710 7.48 190 0.35 9.0 28.4 710 175(79)
ST-090780 8.98 228 0.35 9.0 31.2 780 175(79)
ST-090812 9.41 239 0.35 9.0 32.5 812 175(79)
ST-090920 10.79 274 0.35 9.0 36.8 920 175(79)
ST-126580 6.70 169 0.50 12.6 23.2 580 250(114)
PRODUCT OVERVIEW:
Width: 2.4mm - 12.6mm(0.09 - 0.50”)
Length: 80mm - 1030mm(3.2 - 41.2’)
Tensile Strength: 8 - 114 Kg(18 - 250 lbs)
Material: Nylon 6/6
Colors Available: Natural White, UV Black and Fluorescent Colors
Max Operating Temperature Rating: 80 °C
Fire Retardant UL 94-V2
Standard Type Nylon Cable Tie(ST Series) are available in various width and
length. They are among the most popular cable ties currently being sold.  The
one piece construction allows for consistent performance and reliability. They
off er the perfect solution in a wide variety of applications in industry, wire
bundling, and cable management. The Natural White, UV Black and fi ve non-
standard fl uorescent colors are available. The package quantity are standized
in 100 pcs per bag.